
BID TABULATION FOR:

HONEY CREEK MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1 OF COLLIN COUNTY
CITY OF MCKINNEY, COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 26, 2026
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: S.BOOTH
TABULATION DATE: MARCH 26, 2026
LJA JOB NO. NT852F-0285

BIDDER NAME BASE BID PROPOSED DURATION 
(DAYS)

CONTRACTOR'S SCHEDULE

1) KIK UNDERGROUND, LLC $3,363,496.20 115 \ 30 NOT PROVIDED

2) VENUS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $3,610,285.00 75 \ 25 NOT PROVIDED

3) RPM UTILITIES, LLC $4,119,256.00 54 \ 15 NOT PROVIDED

4) L.H. LACY COMPANY, LTD. $4,167,670.23 120 \ 30 NOT PROVIDED

5) MOSS UTILITIES $4,197,453.00 84 \ 21 NOT PROVIDED

6) PCI CONSTRUCTION, INC. $4,270,730.00 130 \ 20 NOT PROVIDED

7) MARIO SINACOLA & SONS EXCAVATING, INC. $4,341,675.00 185 \ 45 APRIL 1, 2026

8) GREY SKY CONSTRUCTION, LLC $5,858,669.00 140 \ 30 MAY 11, 2026

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS FOR LAUD HOWELL PARKWAY, PROJECT 1, PHASE 1

I, Ron Salamie, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.
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BID TABULATION FOR:

HONEY CREEK MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1 OF COLLIN COUNTY
CITY OF MCKINNEY, COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 26, 2026
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: S.BOOTH
TABULATION DATE: MARCH 26, 2026
LJA JOB NO. NT852F-0285

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL
SECTION A - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

1. 18" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  1644 $73.15 $120,258.60 $66.51 $109,342.44 $55.00 $90,420.00 $66.83 $109,868.52

2. 21" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  170 $77.00 $13,090.00 $71.29 $12,119.30 $61.00 $10,370.00 $75.56 $12,845.20

3. 24" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  2060 $90.65 $186,739.00 $80.98 $166,818.80 $61.00 $125,660.00 $82.03 $168,981.80

4. 27" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  169 $105.25 $17,787.25 $93.92 $15,872.48 $85.00 $14,365.00 $93.60 $15,818.40

5. 30" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  352 $112.60 $39,635.20 $100.52 $35,383.04 $92.00 $32,384.00 $105.54 $37,150.08

6. 36" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  313 $152.40 $47,701.20 $129.18 $40,433.34 $128.00 $40,064.00 $136.94 $42,862.22

7. 42" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  364 $193.65 $70,488.60 $165.77 $60,340.28 $174.00 $63,336.00 $172.80 $62,899.20

8. 48" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  469 $226.40 $106,181.60 $203.12 $95,263.28 $203.00 $95,207.00 $212.87 $99,836.03

9. 54" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  399 $296.10 $118,143.90 $250.60 $99,989.40 $245.00 $97,755.00 $265.09 $105,770.91

10. 60" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  650 $376.35 $244,627.50 $287.86 $187,109.00 $280.00 $182,000.00 $332.28 $215,982.00

11. 60" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS IV, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  152 $499.90 $75,984.80 $380.03 $57,764.56 $425.00 $64,600.00 $464.89 $70,663.28

12. 4' X 2' R.C.B., STORM SEWER, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  158 $268.75 $42,462.50 $240.88 $38,059.04 $251.00 $39,658.00 $255.01 $40,291.58

13. 4' X 3' R.C.B., STORM SEWER, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  158 $290.85 $45,954.30 $261.89 $41,378.62 $274.00 $43,292.00 $282.87 $44,693.46

14. 9' X 8' M.C.B., STORM SEWER, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  370 $944.00 $349,280.00 $772.34 $285,765.80 $1,193.00 $441,410.00 $852.68 $315,491.60

15. 10' X 8' M.C.B., STORM SEWER, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  185 $1,096.35 $202,824.75 $903.78 $167,199.30 $1,530.00 $283,050.00 $979.66 $181,237.10

16. 4' X 4' STORM SEWER MANHOLE EA  6 $6,270.00 $37,620.00 $7,151.49 $42,908.94 $7,789.00 $46,734.00 $5,375.00 $32,250.00
17. 4' X 4' STORM SEWER MANHOLE PER NCTCOG STD 6010 EA  1 $6,450.00 $6,450.00 $7,151.49 $7,151.49 $12,800.00 $12,800.00 $9,003.13 $9,003.13
18. 5' X 5' STORM SEWER MANHOLE EA  4 $8,435.00 $33,740.00 $7,592.94 $30,371.76 $10,708.00 $42,832.00 $6,987.50 $27,950.00
19. 6' X 6' PRECAST STORM SEWER MANHOLE, 24' DEEP EA  1 $23,759.00 $23,759.00 $26,192.70 $26,192.70 $19,092.00 $19,092.00 $21,878.29 $21,878.29
20. 6' X 6' STORM SEWER MANHOLE PER NCTCOG STD 6010 EA  3 $18,850.00 $56,550.00 $16,775.10 $50,325.30 $17,708.00 $53,124.00 $14,781.25 $44,343.75
21. 5' RECESSED CURB INLET (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL,

ETC.)
EA  3 $4,350.00 $13,050.00 $5,697.65 $17,092.95 $6,790.00 $20,370.00 $6,127.50 $18,382.50

22. 10' RECESSED CURB INLET (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT,
BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  4 $6,300.00 $25,200.00 $7,840.16 $31,360.64 $8,150.00 $32,600.00 $7,256.25 $29,025.00

23. 12' RECESSED CURB INLET (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT,
BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  8 $8,540.00 $68,320.00 $9,182.16 $73,457.28 $8,945.00 $71,560.00 $8,331.25 $66,650.00

24. 15' RECESSED CURB INLET (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT,
BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  4 $9,125.00 $36,500.00 $10,418.22 $41,672.88 $9,850.00 $39,400.00 $10,373.75 $41,495.00

25. 20' RECESSED CURB INLET (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT,
BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  5 $10,275.00 $51,375.00 $13,049.27 $65,246.35 $11,097.00 $55,485.00 $12,577.50 $62,887.50

26. 4' X 4' DROP INLET WITH APRON (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT,
BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  4 $7,815.00 $31,260.00 $6,845.42 $27,381.68 $9,400.00 $37,600.00 $8,062.50 $32,250.00

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS FOR LAUD HOWELL PARKWAY, PROJECT 1, PHASE 1

1) KIK UNDERGROUND, LLC 2) VENUS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 3) RPM UTILITIES, LLC 4) L.H. LACY COMPANY, LTD.
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BID TABULATION FOR:

HONEY CREEK MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1 OF COLLIN COUNTY
CITY OF MCKINNEY, COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 26, 2026
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: S.BOOTH
TABULATION DATE: MARCH 26, 2026
LJA JOB NO. NT852F-0285

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS FOR LAUD HOWELL PARKWAY, PROJECT 1, PHASE 1

1) KIK UNDERGROUND, LLC 2) VENUS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 3) RPM UTILITIES, LLC 4) L.H. LACY COMPANY, LTD.

27. 5' X 5' DROP INLET WITH 20:1 SLOPED APRON (INCLUDES EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  1 $8,265.00 $8,265.00 $8,375.78 $8,375.78 $11,210.00 $11,210.00 $31,175.00 $31,175.00

28. 30" TYPE C HEADWALL EA  1 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $3,508.06 $3,508.06 $7,590.00 $7,590.00 $3,493.75 $3,493.75
29. 36" TYPE C HEADWALL EA  1 $3,450.00 $3,450.00 $4,067.23 $4,067.23 $8,380.00 $8,380.00 $3,950.63 $3,950.63
30. 42" TYPE C HEADWALL EA  2 $4,285.00 $8,570.00 $4,620.51 $9,241.02 $6,855.00 $13,710.00 $3,386.25 $6,772.50
31. 48" TYPE C HEADWALL EA  2 $6,140.00 $12,280.00 $5,185.57 $10,371.14 $7,420.00 $14,840.00 $3,493.75 $6,987.50
32. 4'X3' RCB 4:1 TXDOT FW-0 WINGWALL WITH 1.42' EXTENDED CURB EA  1 $12,258.00 $12,258.00 $16,775.10 $16,775.10 $40,190.00 $40,190.00 $8,600.00 $8,600.00
33. 4'X2' RCB 4:1 TXDOT SW-0 WINGWALL WITH 5.0' EXTENDED CURB EA  1 $11,290.00 $11,290.00 $28,576.53 $28,576.53 $26,170.00 $26,170.00 $15,856.25 $15,856.25
34. 2-9'X8' RCB & 1-10'X8' RCB TXDOT SW-0 WINGWALL WITH 4.25' EXTENDED

CURB
EA  1 $77,295.00 $77,295.00 $97,336.79 $97,336.79 $68,820.00 $68,820.00 $72,025.00 $72,025.00

35. TXDOT PW-1 (15° SKEW) WINGWALL WITH 1.83' EXTENDED CURB
(INCLUDES CONCRETE STRUCTURE AROUND 2-42" RCP)

EA  1 $25,715.00 $25,715.00 $47,264.58 $47,264.58 $20,440.00 $20,440.00 $23,112.50 $23,112.50

36. 4:1 TXDOT PW-1 (24° SKEW) WINGWALL WITH 3.13' EXTENDED CURB
(INCLUDES CONCRETE STRUCTURE AROUND 30" RCP)

EA  1 $11,850.00 $11,850.00 $49,736.70 $49,736.70 $17,980.00 $17,980.00 $23,112.50 $23,112.50

37. 4'X2' RCB 4:1 TXDOT PW-1 (15° SKEW) WINGWALL WITH 3.07' EXTENDED
CURB

EA  1 $22,385.00 $22,385.00 $43,291.53 $43,291.53 $28,880.00 $28,880.00 $21,177.50 $21,177.50

38. 4'X3' RCB 4:1 TXDOT PW-1 WINGWALL WITH 3.83' EXTENDED CURB EA  1 $24,060.00 $24,060.00 $53,856.90 $53,856.90 $21,420.00 $21,420.00 $31,175.00 $31,175.00
39. TXDOT PW-1 (10° SKEW) WINGWALL WITH 3.2' EXTENDED CURB (INCLUDES

CONCRETE STRUCTURE AROUND 2-48" RCP)
EA  1 $24,470.00 $24,470.00 $62,132.62 $62,132.62 $29,860.00 $29,860.00 $35,475.00 $35,475.00

40. CONCRETE RETAINING WALL WITH SPREAD FOOTING (TXDOT CODE 0423
7015)

CY  659 $1,011.00 $666,249.00 $1,030.05 $678,802.95 $1,842.00 $1,213,878.00 $2,201.85 $1,451,019.15

41. RIPRAP STONE PROTECTION (24 IN) TXDOT CODE 0432 7045" CY  43 $260.00 $11,180.00 $295.33 $12,699.19 $245.00 $10,535.00 $322.50 $13,867.50
42. PIPE UNDERDRAINS (TY 6) (6”) (TXDOT CODE 0556 7006) LF  351 $29.00 $10,179.00 $44.06 $15,465.06 $15.00 $5,265.00 $10.75 $3,773.25
43. 16" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=7" SY  201 $111.00 $22,311.00 $184.83 $37,150.83 $140.00 $28,140.00 $150.50 $30,250.50
44. 12" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=8" SY  204 $102.00 $20,808.00 $155.40 $31,701.60 $125.00 $25,500.00 $118.25 $24,123.00
45. 18" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=8" SY  119 $118.00 $14,042.00 $210.57 $25,057.83 $185.00 $22,015.00 $161.25 $19,188.75
46. 16" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=8" SY  37 $115.00 $4,255.00 $184.83 $6,838.71 $145.00 $5,365.00 $150.50 $5,568.50
47. 16" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=9" SY  155 $115.00 $17,825.00 $184.83 $28,648.65 $145.00 $22,475.00 $150.50 $23,327.50
48. 20" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=9" SY  93 $133.00 $12,369.00 $219.99 $20,459.07 $192.00 $17,856.00 $182.75 $16,995.75
49. 24" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=9" SY  524 $134.00 $70,216.00 $248.24 $130,077.76 $194.00 $101,656.00 $215.00 $112,660.00
50. 24" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=10" SY  93 $135.00 $12,555.00 $248.24 $23,086.32 $194.00 $18,042.00 $215.00 $19,995.00
51. TYPE E PEDESTRIAN HANDRAIL LF  660 $142.00 $93,720.00 $225.05 $148,533.00 $280.00 $184,800.00 $215.00 $141,900.00
52. 4" SCHEDULE 40 IRRIGATION SLEEVE LF  114 $22.00 $2,508.00 $17.10 $1,949.40 $15.00 $1,710.00 $15.18 $1,730.52
53. TRENCH SAFETY LF  7640 $0.50 $3,820.00 $0.36 $2,750.40 $1.00 $7,640.00 $0.74 $5,653.60
54. TV TESTING LF  7640 $3.50 $26,740.00 $5.30 $40,492.00 $3.00 $22,920.00 $1.61 $12,300.40

SUBTOTAL SECTION A - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS $3,298,348.20 $3,464,247.40 $4,052,455.00 $4,075,773.10

SECTION B – EROSION CONTROL
1. SILT FENCE LF  430 $1.60 $688.00 $11.65 $5,009.50 $2.00 $860.00 $1.81 $778.30
2. INLET PROTECTION EA  31 $160.00 $4,960.00 $229.58 $7,116.98 $165.00 $5,115.00 $290.93 $9,018.83
3. SWPPP MAINTENANCE OF IN-PLACE EROSION CONTROLS LS  1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $4,061.34 $4,061.34 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $7,850.00 $7,850.00

SUBTOTAL SECTION B – EROSION CONTROL $8,148.00 $16,187.82 $10,975.00 $17,647.13

SECTION C – MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS
1. PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE BONDS (100%) LS  1 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 $47,270.47 $47,270.47 $47,967.00 $47,967.00 $73,000.00 $73,000.00
2. MAINTENANCE BONDS - (2 YR, 100%) LS  1 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $82,579.31 $82,579.31 $7,859.00 $7,859.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

SUBTOTAL SECTION C – MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS $57,000.00 $129,849.78 $55,826.00 $74,250.00

BID SUMMARY

SECTION A - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS $3,298,348.20 $3,464,247.40 $4,052,455.00 $4,075,773.10

SECTION B – EROSION CONTROL $8,148.00 $16,187.82 $10,975.00 $17,647.13

SECTION C – MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS $57,000.00 $129,849.78 $55,826.00 $74,250.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID $3,363,496.20 $3,610,285.00 $4,119,256.00 $4,167,670.23
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BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO. 

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
SECTION A - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

1. 18" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  1644

2. 21" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  170

3. 24" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  2060

4. 27" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  169

5. 30" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  352

6. 36" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  313

7. 42" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  364

8. 48" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  469

9. 54" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  399

10. 60" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  650

11. 60" R.C.P., STORM SEWER, CLASS IV, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  152

12. 4' X 2' R.C.B., STORM SEWER, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  158

13. 4' X 3' R.C.B., STORM SEWER, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  158

14. 9' X 8' M.C.B., STORM SEWER, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  370

15. 10' X 8' M.C.B., STORM SEWER, ALL DEPTHS (INCLUDING EXCAVATION,
EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, FITTINGS, JOINTS/CONNECTIONS, WYES, ETC.)

LF  185

16. 4' X 4' STORM SEWER MANHOLE EA  6
17. 4' X 4' STORM SEWER MANHOLE PER NCTCOG STD 6010 EA  1
18. 5' X 5' STORM SEWER MANHOLE EA  4
19. 6' X 6' PRECAST STORM SEWER MANHOLE, 24' DEEP EA  1
20. 6' X 6' STORM SEWER MANHOLE PER NCTCOG STD 6010 EA  3
21. 5' RECESSED CURB INLET (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL,

ETC.)
EA  3

22. 10' RECESSED CURB INLET (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT,
BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  4

23. 12' RECESSED CURB INLET (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT,
BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  8

24. 15' RECESSED CURB INLET (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT,
BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  4

25. 20' RECESSED CURB INLET (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT,
BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  5

26. 4' X 4' DROP INLET WITH APRON (INCLUDES EXCAVATION, EMBEDMENT,
BACKFILL, ETC.)

EA  4

HONEY CREEK MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1 OF COLLIN COUNTY
CITY OF MCKINNEY, COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS
MARCH 26, 2026
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
S.BOOTH
MARCH 26, 2026
NT852F-0285

UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL

$55.50 $91,242.00 $58.30 $95,845.20 $90.00 $147,960.00 $85.00 $139,740.00

$63.00 $10,710.00 $63.40 $10,778.00 $95.00 $16,150.00 $105.00 $17,850.00

$70.00 $144,200.00 $71.80 $147,908.00 $100.00 $206,000.00 $115.00 $236,900.00

$86.50 $14,618.50 $87.70 $14,821.30 $115.00 $19,435.00 $120.00 $20,280.00

$91.50 $32,208.00 $94.80 $33,369.60 $135.00 $47,520.00 $130.00 $45,760.00

$120.00 $37,560.00 $127.50 $39,907.50 $160.00 $50,080.00 $150.00 $46,950.00

$154.00 $56,056.00 $173.20 $63,044.80 $200.00 $72,800.00 $250.00 $91,000.00

$182.50 $85,592.50 $222.60 $104,399.40 $225.00 $105,525.00 $300.00 $140,700.00

$227.00 $90,573.00 $281.20 $112,198.80 $280.00 $111,720.00 $500.00 $199,500.00

$278.00 $180,700.00 $330.20 $214,630.00 $395.00 $256,750.00 $650.00 $422,500.00

$363.00 $55,176.00 $420.90 $63,976.80 $500.00 $76,000.00 $750.00 $114,000.00

$229.50 $36,261.00 $226.60 $35,802.80 $291.00 $45,978.00 $350.00 $55,300.00

$249.50 $39,421.00 $254.10 $40,147.80 $310.00 $48,980.00 $500.00 $79,000.00

$780.00 $288,600.00 $819.60 $303,252.00 $910.00 $336,700.00 $2,000.00 $740,000.00

$900.00 $166,500.00 $949.20 $175,602.00 $1,000.00 $185,000.00 $3,000.00 $555,000.00

$4,790.00 $28,740.00 $6,000.00 $36,000.00 $8,000.00 $48,000.00 $12,500.00 $75,000.00
$8,700.00 $8,700.00 $15,768.00 $15,768.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00
$7,400.00 $29,600.00 $9,660.00 $38,640.00 $9,500.00 $38,000.00 $15,000.00 $60,000.00

$49,000.00 $49,000.00 $64,116.00 $64,116.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00
$13,800.00 $41,400.00 $28,158.00 $84,474.00 $19,000.00 $57,000.00 $35,000.00 $105,000.00

$5,300.00 $15,900.00 $6,528.00 $19,584.00 $6,250.00 $18,750.00 $9,500.00 $28,500.00

$7,400.00 $29,600.00 $9,060.00 $36,240.00 $7,500.00 $30,000.00 $12,500.00 $50,000.00

$10,400.00 $83,200.00 $11,478.00 $91,824.00 $8,500.00 $68,000.00 $13,500.00 $108,000.00

$10,400.00 $41,600.00 $13,356.00 $53,424.00 $10,750.00 $43,000.00 $15,000.00 $60,000.00

$13,700.00 $68,500.00 $15,984.00 $79,920.00 $12,900.00 $64,500.00 $20,000.00 $100,000.00

$7,000.00 $28,000.00 $8,280.00 $33,120.00 $8,000.00 $32,000.00 $8,500.00 $34,000.00

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS FOR LAUD HOWELL PARKWAY, PROJECT 1, PHASE 1

6) PCI CONSTRUCTION, INC. 7) MARIO SINACOLA & SONS EXCAVATING,
INC.

8) GREY SKY CONSTRUCTION, LLC5) MOSS UTILITIES
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BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO. 

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
27. 5' X 5' DROP INLET WITH 20:1 SLOPED APRON (INCLUDES EXCAVATION,

EMBEDMENT, BACKFILL, ETC.)
EA  1

28. 30" TYPE C HEADWALL EA  1
29. 36" TYPE C HEADWALL EA  1
30. 42" TYPE C HEADWALL EA  2
31. 48" TYPE C HEADWALL EA  2
32. 4'X3' RCB 4:1 TXDOT FW-0 WINGWALL WITH 1.42' EXTENDED CURB EA  1
33. 4'X2' RCB 4:1 TXDOT SW-0 WINGWALL WITH 5.0' EXTENDED CURB EA  1
34. 2-9'X8' RCB & 1-10'X8' RCB TXDOT SW-0 WINGWALL WITH 4.25' EXTENDED

CURB
EA  1

35. TXDOT PW-1 (15° SKEW) WINGWALL WITH 1.83' EXTENDED CURB
(INCLUDES CONCRETE STRUCTURE AROUND 2-42" RCP)

EA  1

36. 4:1 TXDOT PW-1 (24° SKEW) WINGWALL WITH 3.13' EXTENDED CURB
(INCLUDES CONCRETE STRUCTURE AROUND 30" RCP)

EA  1

37. 4'X2' RCB 4:1 TXDOT PW-1 (15° SKEW) WINGWALL WITH 3.07' EXTENDED
CURB

EA  1

38. 4'X3' RCB 4:1 TXDOT PW-1 WINGWALL WITH 3.83' EXTENDED CURB EA  1
39. TXDOT PW-1 (10° SKEW) WINGWALL WITH 3.2' EXTENDED CURB (INCLUDES

CONCRETE STRUCTURE AROUND 2-48" RCP)
EA  1

40. CONCRETE RETAINING WALL WITH SPREAD FOOTING (TXDOT CODE 0423
7015)

CY  659

41. RIPRAP STONE PROTECTION (24 IN) TXDOT CODE 0432 7045" CY  43
42. PIPE UNDERDRAINS (TY 6) (6”) (TXDOT CODE 0556 7006) LF  351
43. 16" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=7" SY  201
44. 12" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=8" SY  204
45. 18" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=8" SY  119
46. 16" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=8" SY  37
47. 16" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=9" SY  155
48. 20" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=9" SY  93
49. 24" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=9" SY  524
50. 24" DEEP ROCK RIPRAP, D50=10" SY  93
51. TYPE E PEDESTRIAN HANDRAIL LF  660
52. 4" SCHEDULE 40 IRRIGATION SLEEVE LF  114
53. TRENCH SAFETY LF  7640
54. TV TESTING LF  7640

SUBTOTAL SECTION A - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

SECTION B – EROSION CONTROL
1. SILT FENCE LF  430
2. INLET PROTECTION EA  31
3. SWPPP MAINTENANCE OF IN-PLACE EROSION CONTROLS LS  1

SUBTOTAL SECTION B – EROSION CONTROL

SECTION C – MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS
1. PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE BONDS (100%) LS  1
2. MAINTENANCE BONDS - (2 YR, 100%) LS  1

SUBTOTAL SECTION C – MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS

BID SUMMARY

SECTION A - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

SECTION B – EROSION CONTROL

SECTION C – MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID

HONEY CREEK MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1 OF COLLIN COUNTY
CITY OF MCKINNEY, COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS
MARCH 26, 2026
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
S.BOOTH
MARCH 26, 2026
NT852F-0285

UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS FOR LAUD HOWELL PARKWAY, PROJECT 1, PHASE 1

6) PCI CONSTRUCTION, INC. 7) MARIO SINACOLA & SONS EXCAVATING,
INC.

8) GREY SKY CONSTRUCTION, LLC5) MOSS UTILITIES

$7,800.00 $7,800.00 $11,202.00 $11,202.00 $30,500.00 $30,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00

$4,860.00 $4,860.00 $6,810.00 $6,810.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $3,350.00 $3,350.00
$5,500.00 $5,500.00 $8,448.00 $8,448.00 $7,250.00 $7,250.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
$6,200.00 $12,400.00 $14,496.00 $28,992.00 $7,800.00 $15,600.00 $6,500.00 $13,000.00
$6,800.00 $13,600.00 $15,864.00 $31,728.00 $9,750.00 $19,500.00 $8,500.00 $17,000.00

$41,300.00 $41,300.00 $16,776.00 $16,776.00 $12,250.00 $12,250.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00
$51,600.00 $51,600.00 $36,744.00 $36,744.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

$239,400.00 $239,400.00 $454,386.00 $454,386.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00

$44,800.00 $44,800.00 $15,156.00 $15,156.00 $28,500.00 $28,500.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

$44,800.00 $44,800.00 $7,638.00 $7,638.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

$44,800.00 $44,800.00 $30,696.00 $30,696.00 $24,500.00 $24,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00

$24,000.00 $24,000.00 $54,630.00 $54,630.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
$26,800.00 $26,800.00 $18,792.00 $18,792.00 $41,500.00 $41,500.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

$1,530.00 $1,008,270.00 $1,599.00 $1,053,741.00 $2,050.00 $1,350,950.00 $2,000.00 $1,318,000.00

$201.00 $8,643.00 $160.00 $6,880.00 $230.00 $9,890.00 $250.00 $10,750.00
$62.00 $21,762.00 $22.00 $7,722.00 $11.00 $3,861.00 $120.00 $42,120.00

$128.50 $25,828.50 $131.00 $26,331.00 $137.00 $27,537.00 $185.00 $37,185.00
$113.00 $23,052.00 $113.00 $23,052.00 $110.00 $22,440.00 $185.00 $37,740.00
$143.50 $17,076.50 $137.00 $16,303.00 $155.00 $18,445.00 $185.00 $22,015.00
$132.00 $4,884.00 $131.00 $4,847.00 $137.00 $5,069.00 $185.00 $6,845.00
$129.50 $20,072.50 $131.00 $20,305.00 $137.00 $21,235.00 $185.00 $28,675.00
$159.00 $14,787.00 $143.00 $13,299.00 $164.00 $15,252.00 $200.00 $18,600.00
$184.00 $96,416.00 $149.00 $78,076.00 $190.00 $99,560.00 $250.00 $131,000.00
$187.50 $17,437.50 $149.00 $13,857.00 $190.00 $17,670.00 $250.00 $23,250.00
$740.00 $488,400.00 $166.00 $109,560.00 $173.00 $114,180.00 $185.00 $122,100.00

$49.00 $5,586.00 $10.00 $1,140.00 $27.00 $3,078.00 $20.00 $2,280.00
$1.50 $11,460.00 $0.90 $6,876.00 $5.00 $38,200.00 $1.00 $7,640.00
$1.50 $11,460.00 $3.60 $27,504.00 $4.00 $30,560.00 $2.00 $15,280.00

$4,090,453.00 $4,140,285.00 $4,286,375.00 $5,640,810.00

$0.00 $0.00 $6.30 $2,709.00 $3.00 $1,290.00 $4.00 $1,720.00
$0.00 $0.00 $336.00 $10,416.00 $210.00 $6,510.00 $250.00 $7,750.00
$0.00 $0.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00

$0.00 $22,125.00 $12,800.00 $44,470.00

$53,500.00 $53,500.00 $49,730.00 $49,730.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $113,389.00 $113,389.00
$53,500.00 $53,500.00 $58,590.00 $58,590.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00

$107,000.00 $108,320.00 $42,500.00 $173,389.00

$4,090,453.00 $4,140,285.00 $4,286,375.00 $5,640,810.00

$0.00 $22,125.00 $12,800.00 $44,470.00

$107,000.00 $108,320.00 $42,500.00 $173,389.00

$4,197,453.00 $4,270,730.00 $4,341,675.00 $5,858,669.00
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